/‘/ 45606 Avgust 28, 194%

872
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
8ez2
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
899
905
901
902
903
906
" 911

: 914
915
916
917
918
923
924
925
o27
930
931
932

*W. Balley and John Couch, Members.

" THURSDAY, AUGUST 28, 1947

the hour of 10:00 O'clock A. M., with 211 members present:

McMichael Concrete Co.
Photostat Corporation
Covey Bros. Lumber Co.
Dic%ason—@o%dman.

Farm Repalr Shop
Hargis Lu%ber go.

McD%nald’s

I. X. Mitchell Lumber Co.
8 XK. Machine & Mfg. Co.
John W. Parkhurst
Patrick Service Station
Weger Lu%ber C%.

L} il L}
] " i

Gallup Map & Stationery Co.
Slusher Construction Co.
Tulsa County Medieal Society
Tulsa X-Ray & Pathological Lab.
Kegsler-Simon Machinery Co.
Slusher Construction Co.
Nennie B. Baldwln

Frank Couper, Inc.

A. C. Dacus

L. V. Danforth
Dic%ason—Go%dman

McCreery Lumber Co.
McDo%ald‘s

Scott-Rice Co.

Tulse Dalley Legal News
Tulsa Linen Service Co.
Winterringer Funeral Home

be taken until the hour of 1:30 O'clock P.M.

William P. Gable, Jr., County Clerk.

- Concrete

Supplies
Lumber
Su%plies

Paint
Garden Hose
Material
Patrol Wheel
Painting
Havo 01l
Su%plies

%
1t

Fremed Map
Rental

Roy Evans, Chairman;

Roy Evans, Chairman presiding, the following business was transected.

and the County Clerk is hereby authorized to isgsue warrants covering same?

Pro. Service
i 0

Material
Rental
Rent Garage
Medicine
Gongract

Supglies

H

Handles
Supplies
Repairs

Pub.Comm.Proceedings

P

Towel Service

Ambulance

Motlon carried.

' acéepted and will be deposited with the County Treasurer in the proper fund.

Pursuant to recess heretofore tzken, the Board of County Commissioners met at

Claude

Motion made by Cormissioner Couch, seconded by Commigsioner Balley, and unani-

mously carried, that the following claims be, and the gsame are hereby approved for payment,

8 77.95
630.81
357.1%7

39,09
2.95
1.00

20.75

11.50
4,59
3.71

18.00

. ®W.50
285.00

39.42
7.70
7.20

97,87
1.50

20.79

209.95
300.00
100.00
536. 34
721.50

75.00

16.20

48.00

16,00

124.25
2.70
1.92
2.40
1.75
4.80
173.00
2,00
20.00

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously
cafried, that Cashier's Check No. 20443, in the amount of $981.50, received from the City

of Collingville for the City of Collinsville Road 0il Account be, and the same 1s hereby

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Balley, that a recess
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