THURSDAY, AUGUST 28, 1947

Pursuant to recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners met at the hour of 10:00 O'clock A. M., with all members present: Roy Evans, Chairman; Claude W. Bailey and John Couch, Members. William P. Gable, Jr., County Clerk.

Roy Evans, Chairman presiding, the following business was transacted.

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously carried, that the following claims be, and the same are hereby approved for payment,
and the County Clerk is hereby authorized to issue warrants covering same:

872	McMichael Concrete Co.	Concrete	\$ 77.95
874	Photostat Corporation	Supplies	630.81
875	Covey Bros. Lumber Co.	Lumber	357.17
876	Dickason-Goodman	Supplies	39.09
877		II	2.95
878	Farm Repair Shop	11	1.00
879	Harris Lumber Co.	u .	20.75
880		"	11.50
881	McDonald's	Paint	4.59
882	T T T 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	Garden Hose	3.71
883	I. K. Mitchell Lumber Co.	Material	18.00
884	C K. Machine & Mfg. Co.	Patrol Wheel	7.50
885	John W. Parkhurst	Painting	285.00
886	Patrick Service Station	Havo Oil	39.42
887	Weber Lumber Co.	Supplies	7.70
888	11 11 11	**	7.20
889	n u n	# 	97.87
890			1.50
899 .	Gallup Map & Stationery Co.	Framed Map	20.79
905	Slusher Construction Co.	Rental	209.95
901	Tulsa County Medical Society	Pro. Service	300.00
902	Tulsa X-Ray & Pathological Lab.	ii II	100.00
903	Kessler-Simon Machinery Co.	Material	536.34
906	Slusher Construction Co.	Rental :	721.50
911	Nannie B. Baldwin	Rent Garage #2	75.00
914	Frank Couper, Inc.	Medicine	16.20
915	A. C. Dacus	Contract	48.00
916	L. V. Danforth	11 .	16.00
917	Dickason-Goodman	Supplies	124.23
918	tt it		2.70
923	McCreery Lumber Co.	u .	1.92
924	McDonald's	Handles :	2.40
925	"	Supplies	1.75
927	Scott-Rice Co.	Repairs	4.80
930	Tulsa Dailey Legal News	Pub.Comm.Proceedings	173.00
931	Tulsa Linen Service Co.	Towel Service	2.00
932	Winterringer Funeral Home	Ambulance	20.00
	-		

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously carried, that Cashier's Check No. 20443, in the amount of \$981.50, received from the City of Collinsville for the City of Collinsville Road Oil Account be, and the same is hereby accepted and will be deposited with the County Treasurer in the proper fund.

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, that a recess be taken until the hour of 1:30 O'clock P.M. Motion carried.